Security Code : 526638
Date Begin: 01 Jan 2015

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company

assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided
Family

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals / Foreign Individuals)

Sub Total

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Sub Total

Shareholding Pattern
TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
6145842
Asa%
of
(A+B)
31 1008045 0 16.40
31 1008045 0 16.40
2 569463 0 9.27
2 569463 0 9.27
33 1577508 0 25.67
2 1000000 0 16.27
2 1000000 0 16.27
46 378390 0 6.16
5052 1840281 0 29.94
33 1349663 0 21.96
5131 3568334 0 58.06

Quarter Ending : March 2015
Date End: 31 Mar 2015

Asa%
of
(A+B+C)

16.40

16.40

9.27
9.27

25.67

16.27

16.27

6.16

29.94

21.96

58.06

Number
of
shares

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Asa

% of
Total
No. of
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Total Public shareholding (B) 5133 4568334 0 74.33 74.33 0 0.00

Total (A)+(B) 5166 6145842 0 100.00 100.00 0 0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
have been issued
m 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 5166 6145842 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

Shailesh R Mehta

Managing Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Scrip Code : 526638

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Bhupendra
Ramniklal
Mehta
Naresh
Ramniklal
Mehta
Shailesh
Ramniklal
Mehta
Avani
Shailesh
Mehta
Muktaben
Ramniklal
Mehta
Sujata
Naresh
Mehta
Ramniklal
Vrajlal
Mehta
Ramnik V
Mehta
Sonal
Bhupendra
Mehta
Harsha
Shah
Ramnik V
Mehta
Shailesh
Dwarkesh
Shah
Riddhi
Bhupendra
Mehta
Rishita
Bhupendra
Mehta
Avani S
Mehta
Harsha
Shah
Dilipbhai
Bhikhabhai
Bhakta
Mukta R

2,13,383

1,99,603

1,49,251

1,46,532

1,27,152

38,300

31,843

18,500

16,120

13,200

5,800

5,562

4,200

4,200

4,100

3,620

3,400

3,400

3.47

3.25

2.43

2.38

2.07

0.62

0.52

0.30

0.26

0.21

0.09

0.09

0.07

0.07

0.07

0.06

0.06

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2015

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Mehta

Avishi
Shailesh 3,359
Mehta
Sonal B
. 2,

Meitta 800
Harsha
Shailesh 2,200
Shah
Krishnakant
Vakharia 1,700
Leela
Vakharia 1,700
Krishnakant
G Vakharia 1,700
Lila K
Vakharia 1,700
Harsha
Shah 1,400
Krishnakant
Gulabchand 1320
Sunil Shah 1,100
Avishi

400
Mehta
Aman
Mehta 400
Shailesh R
Mehta 200
Rajendra

4,65,2

Bakta /65,296
Mahendra
Bhakta 1,04,167
Total 15,77,508

0.05

0.05

0.04

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.01

0.01

0.00

7.57

1.69

25.67

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Scrip Code : 526638

Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Quarter ending : March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total

number of shares

Union Bank
of India
Khushrooh

2 Pheroz
Byramjee
D D Shah

3 Fragrances
Pvt Ltd
Ramnik V
Kapadia
Mukesh

5 Chimanlal
Patani

Total

200000

90000

83350

66900

62300

502550

3.25

1.46

8.18

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Shareholding Pattern
TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code : 526638 Quarter ending : March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding
more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Standard Chartered

800000 13.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Bank

Total 800000 13.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
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Scrip Code : 526638

Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Nil

Total

Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Quarter ending : March 2015

0.00

0.00
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Scrip Code : 526638

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1 Nil

Total

Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Quarter ending : March 2015

0.00

0.00
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Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code : 526638 Quarter ending : March 2015

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

1 Nil Nil 0.00
Total

0.00
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m

Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD
Scrip Code : 526638

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL

NIL

Quarter ending : March 2015

NIL
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