## TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Security Code: 526638 Date Begin: 01 Jan 2015		,				Ending: Ma e End: 31	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly pa up shar	aid- As a	% of total no. of y paid-up shares	As a %	of total no. comp		f the
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstand securiti	ling	% of total no. of outstanding ertible securities		of total no. assuming fu convertible	ıll conversi	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Warrants	No. of warrar		% of total no. of warrants		of total no. ny assuming warra	full conver	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	6145	842					
Category of Shareholder S	No. of hareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	as a % o	areholding f Total No. hares	Shares pl other encum	wise
			Folili	As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							Shares
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	31	1008045	0	16.40	16.40	0	0.00
Sub Total	31	1008045	0	16.40	16.40	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals / Foreign Individuals)	2	569463	0	9.27	9.27	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	569463	0	9.27	9.27	0	0.00
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	33	1577508	0	25.67	25.67	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	1000000	0	16.27	16.27	0	0.00
Sub Total	2	1000000	0	16.27	16.27	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	46	378390	0	6.16	6.16	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	5052	1840281	0	29.94	29.94	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	33	1349663	0	21.96	21.96	0	0.00
Sub Total	5131	3568334	0	58.06	58.06	0	0.00

Total Public shareholding (B)	5133	4568334	0	74.33	74.33	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	5166	6145842	0	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	5166	6145842	0	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

#### Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Shailesh R Mehta Managing Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

 $\textbf{Click here for} \ Shareholding \ belonging \ to \ the \ category \ "Public" \ and \ holding \ more \ than \ 1\% \ of \ the \ Total \ No. \ of \ Shares$ 

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



### TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2015

### Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

	Details of Shares held			Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
Sl.No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class		
1	Bhupendra Ramniklal Mehta	2,13,383	3.47	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
2	Naresh Ramniklal Mehta	1,99,603	3.25	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
3	Shailesh Ramniklal Mehta	1,49,251	2.43	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
4	Avani Shailesh Mehta Muktaben	1,46,532	2.38	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
5	Ramniklal Mehta Sujata	1,27,152	2.07	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
6	Naresh Mehta Ramniklal	38,300	0.62	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
7	Vrajlal Mehta	31,843	0.52	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
8	Ramnik V Mehta Sonal	18,500	0.30	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
9	Bhupendra Mehta Harsha	16,120	0.26	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
10	Shah Ramnik V	13,200	0.21	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
11	Mehta Shailesh	5,800	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
12	Dwarkesh Shah	5,562	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
13	Riddhi Bhupendra Mehta Rishita	4,200	0.07	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
14	Bhupendra Mehta	4,200	0.07	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
15	Avani S Mehta	4,100	0.07	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
16	Harsha Shah Dilipbhai	3,520	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
17	Bhikhabhai Bhakta	3,400	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
18	Mukta R	3,400	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	

	Mehta										
	Avishi										
19	Shailesh Mehta	3,359	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
20	Menta Sonal B Meitta	2,800	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
21	Harsha Shailesh Shah	2,200	0.04	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
22	Krishnakant Vakharia	1,700	0.03	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
23	Leela Vakharia	1,700	0.03	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
24	Krishnakant G Vakharia	1,700	0.03	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
25	Lila K Vakharia	1,700	0.03	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
26	Harsha Shah	1,400	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
27	Krishnakant Gulabchand	1,320	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
28	Sunil Shah	1,100	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
29	Avishi Mehta	400	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
30	Aman Mehta	400	0.01	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
31	Shailesh R Mehta	200	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
32	Rajendra Bakta	4,65,296	7.57	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
33	Mahendra Bhakta	1,04,167	1.69	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	15,77,508	25.67	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



### TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of warrants		Details of co	nvertible securities		
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Union Bank of India Khushrooh	200000	3.25	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.0	0
2	Pheroz Byramjee D D Shah	90000	1.46	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.0	0
3	Fragrances Pvt Ltd	83350	1.36	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.0	0
4	Ramnik V Kapadia	66900	1.09	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.0	0
5	Mukesh Chimanlal Patani	62300	1.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.0	0
	Total	502550	8.18	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.0	0



### TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

	Total	800000	13.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
1	Standard Chartered Bank	800000	13.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class		curities  % w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
						Details o	of convertible	



### TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2015

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares

1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



### TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2015

## **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

	Total			0.00	
1	Nil			0.00	
SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares	



### TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2015

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

	Total			0.0	n
1	Nil	Nil		0.0	0
SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares	F



### TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2015

# Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	1	۱IL
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member	
SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading	